MCF520x Family
ColdFire® Embedded Controllers
Fact Sheet
Overview
The marketplace for lower-end connectivity and
control applications is at a crossroads. The
demand for improved performance is pushing
developers to the 32-bit microprocessor, while

M
A
Part Number Key Features Package
10 K
 FSRP*
Speed
Temperature
Range
MCF5208
3 UARTs, EMAC, QSPI, I2C,
10/100 FEC, DDR/SDR SDRAMC,
16 KB SRAM, 8 KB C-Cache
$ 6.49
$ 7.69
-40ºC to 85ºC
166 MHz
166 MHz
196 MAPBGA
160 QFP
MCF5207
3 UARTs, EMAC, QSPI, I2C,
DDR/SDR SDRAMC,
16 KB SRAM, 8 KB C-Cache
$ 6.69
$ 4.99
166 MHz
166 MHz
144 LQFP
144 MAPBGA
-40ºC to 85ºC
MCF5206E
2 UARTs, MAC, I2C,
EDO/FPM DRAMC,
8 KB SRAM, 4 KB I-Cache
$ 8.69
$ 6.99
54 MHz
40 MHz
160 QFP-40ºC to 85ºC
2 UARTs, MAC, I2C,
EDO/FPM DRAMC,
512B SRAM, 512B I-Cache
$11.52
$10.20
$ 9.27
33 MHz
25 MHz
16 MHz
160 QFP-40ºC to 85ºCMCF5206
M5208EVB MCF5207/08 Development Kit $349
M5206EC3 $549MCF5206E Development Kit
*Freescale Suggested Resale Price.
MCF520x Family MCF5207 and MCF5208 Block Diagram